Poraiko Vasyl lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine on Issues of

Last position Food Safety and Consumer Protection in Odesa Oblast
(region), Head
Oct. 26, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 556 140,00 UAH

2. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Poraiko Volodymyr Vasylovych son

Poraiko Iryna Mykolaivna wife

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016 Jaep>kaBHa cny>xba ykpaiHu 3
nnTaHb 6e3ne4yHOCTi Xxap4oBuMX
NPOAYKTIB, 3aCTYMHUK
Ha4Ya/lbHUKa rOJIOBHOIO
ynpassiHHSA

2015 [0N10BHE yrpaBAiHHSA
HNep>XnNpoacnoXXmBcay>xbu B
Opecbkin 06n., 3aCTynNHUK
Ha4YanbHWKa '0/10BHOIO
ynpasiHHSA

11 472,10

14 579,84

41
908,04

23
226,55
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c57a26ca-c953-41e2-8949-d16e488743b1

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH —

UAH —

90
000,00

443
030,00

250
000,00

14
000,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2016 12825.0sg. m(9) 376.6 sgq. m (2) 158.8sg. m
(2)

2015 12825.0sg. m(9) 376.6 sgq. m (2) 158.8sg. m
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

March 15, 2016 — till Oct. 26, 2016 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine on Issues of
Food Safety and Consumer
Protection in Odesa Oblast
(region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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